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	Date
	 Opponent
	 Site
	 Time
	 Score

	 Fri, Mar 14
	 triCerat
	 Norris Field
	 7:00 pm
	 L 10-11

	 Fri, Mar 21
	 Capital
	 Norris Field 
	 8:30 pm
	 L 14-17

	 Wed, Mar 26
	 Magerks
	 Norris Field 
	 8:00 pm
	 W 12-11

	 Wed, Apr 16
	 Ruff's Roofers
	 Norris Field 
	 8:00 pm
	 W 20-6 

	 Sun, Apr 20
	 DeWalt
	 Norris Field 
	 2:00 pm
	 W 17-16

	 Wed, Apr 23
	 Bullfrogs
	 Norris Field 
	 8:00 pm
	 W 11-4

	 Fri, May 2
	 Crease Monkeys
	 Norris Field 
	 8:00 pm
	 W 11-10

	 Wed, May 7
	 Charm City
	 Norris Field
	 8:00 pm 
	 W 14-13

	 Wed, May 14
	 Canton
	 Norris Field
	 8:00 pm 
	 W 14-7

	 Wed, May 28
	 Portside
	 Norris Field
	 8:00 pm 
	 L 10-11

	 Sun, Jun 1
	 DeWalt*
	 Fallston Rec. Ctr.
	 4:00 pm
	 W 15-14

	 Sun, Jun 8
	 Magerks*
	 Norris Field
	 8:00 pm
	 W 12-8

	 Sat, Jun 14
	 Baltimore*
	 Catonsville H.S.
	 4:00 pm
	 W 12-10

	 Sun, Jun 15
	 Capital**
	 Catonsville H.S.
	 1:30 pm
	 L 14-15
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